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Vegan vegan                  Vegetarisch vegetarian                  Fleisch meat

Crêpes

Reibekuchen

Wraps & Kumpir

Früchte & Smoothies

Cheat & Eat Spieße

1

2

3

4

5

Hot Dogs

Bratwurst-Bike

BBQ

Eis-Bike

16

18

19

20

17

Trinkwasser
drinking water
Amphi Wasserstand
Amphi water station

Longdrinks

Kaffee coffee

Met mead

Wein wine

Whisky

Waffeln

Süßwaren

Baumstriezel
Currywurst, Pommes
& Chili Sin Carne
Flammkuchen

11
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14

15Frozen Yoghurt

Tigers Frygers
Burger
Döner & Falafel

Pasta

Asia Nudel- &
Reisgerichte

6

7

8

9
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GETRÄNKE beverages
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